
Uniforms
Polo Shirt (4-XXXL)
Shorts (4-XXXL)
Dress (4-16)
Netball Skirt (4-18)
Music Shirt (8-XXL)
Zip Jacket (4-18)

Accessories
Reversible Bucket Hat 
School Bag
Library Bag
Socks
CPSS Umbrella 

$ 37.50
$30.00
$52.00
$35.75
$34.50
$55.00

$19.50
$75.00
$11.50
$6.00

$29.50

E: cpss-pnc-admin@bigpond.com
P: 3381 4336

ABN 72 446 782 454

Opening Hours:
Monday 8.30-10.30am
Tuesday 8.30-9.30am
Wednesday  - Closed

Thursday 2.30 -3 .30pm
Friday - Closed

Collingwood Park State School

2026 Uniform Price List

Get involved, make it happen!

Online Ordering via

School ID 25443963

Layby Available


