

Opening Hours:

Monday 8.30-10.30am
Tuesday 8.30-9.30am
Wednesday - Closed
Thursday 2.30 -3 .30pm
Friday - Closed

E: cpss-pnc-admin@bigpond.com

P: 3381 4336

ABN 72 446 782 454



Collingwood Park State School

2026 Uniform Price List

Uniforms

Polo Shirt (4-XXXL)	\$ 37.50
Shorts (4-XXXL)	\$30.00
Dress (4-16)	\$52.00
Netball Skirt (4-18)	\$35.75
Music Shirt (8-XXL)	\$34.50
Zip Jacket (4-18)	\$55.00

Accessories

Reversible Bucket Hat	\$19.50
School Bag	\$75.00
Library Bag	\$11.50
Socks	\$6.00
CPSS Umbrella	\$29.50



Layby Available

Online Ordering via

SCHOOL24

School ID 25443963

Get involved, make it happen!